
OPEN POINTS 1 of 204/20/2019 - NBHA FL05 - Okeechobee

PLACE FL05 OPEN POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS

1 Vanessa Vergara Nala 15.439 1D 5.0

2 Erin Lindstrom TS Reminic Black Chex 15.461 1D 4.0

3 Lisa Miller Twicea Shiney Badger 15.463 1D 3.0

4 Georgia Mott Brother 15.560 1D 2.0

5 Helene Perry Frenchmans Famous Fame 15.572 1D 1.0

6 Cyiah Avila Toots 15.643 1D

7 Wendy Culberson Mojo 15.673 1D

8 Stacie Clair Dun It By Starlight 15.682 1D

9 Cyiah Avila Duallin 15.732 1D

10 Carlee Flynn Luna 15.756 1D

11 Carlee Flynn Cash 15.808 1D

12 Victoria Brown Fastest Lane Ta Fame 15.839 1D

1 Kelsey Kennedy Wonder 15.942 2D 5.0

2 Nancy Leach Maggie 15.967 2D 4.0

3 Nancy Leach Chrome 16.070 2D --

4 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 16.083 2D 3.0

5 Mackenzie Howell Neo 16.120 2D 2.0

6 Georgia Mott Gracie 16.154 2D 1.0

7 Sara Milstead Smokey Joe 16.175 2D

8 Jessica Fleming Rain 16.221 2D

9 Autumn Krick Hollywood 16.230 2D

10 Madeline Phillips Wrangler 16.281 2D

11 Brianna Bennett Rio 16.394 2D

12 Monica Lalama Definetly Special 16.408 2D

13 Helene Perry Shaka My Olena 16.422 2D

14 Erin Lindstrom Smoky 16.431 2D

1 Cyiah Avila Headlight 16.465 3D 5.0

2 Jacqueline Pistor Smokin Sassy 16.480 3D 4.0

3 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 16.487 3D 3.0

4 Madeline Phillips Spooks Bar Maid 16.564 3D 2.0

5 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 16.620 3D 1.0

6 Gina Warren Marley 16.643 3D

7 Madison Mcgee The Cisco Kid 16.682 3D

8 Caroline Mercer Cody 16.817 3D

9 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 16.888 3D

10 Madison Mcgee Ricky Bobby 16.903 3D

1 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 16.982 4D 5.0

2 Angela Sauls Jessie James 17.089 4D 4.0

3 Kinsey Reynolds Gideon 17.091 4D 3.0

4 Jessica Fleming Gypsy 17.100 4D 2.0

5 Tiffany Faver Roseanic 17.105 4D 1.0

6 Annie Cook Ace Returns 17.235 4D

7 Teagan Meyer Payco 17.279 4D

1 Taylor Hoffman Skye 17.446 5D 5.0

2 Kendall Kennedy Jackie 17.737 5D 4.0

Total 05 Riders: 74



OPEN POINTS 2 of 204/20/2019 - NBHA FL05 - Okeechobee

3 Helene Perry Takin On Lions 17.812 5D 3.0

4 Meaghan Raulerson Rudee 17.854 5D 2.0

5 Katy Bosland Reeses Pieces 17.860 5D 1.0

6 Angela Sauls Wally 17.867 5D

7 Kloey Parks Tinker 17.956 5D

8 Emily Christiansen Bunny 18.162 5D

9 Leila Meyer Dutchess 18.172 5D

10 Angela Sauls Buster Boy 18.264 5D

11 Joy Jones Son of Smokin Gun 19.490 5D

12 Sarah Mule Ranger 19.627 5D

Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 17.012 NO TIME

Heather McKinstry Sassy 16.164 NO TIME

Karen Jones Sassy 18.003 NO TIME

Erin Merryman Drake 16.228 NO TIME

Lisa Miller Tip One Back 777.000 NO TIME

Nancy Leach Streaker 777.000 NO TIME

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.325 NO TIME

Wendy Culberson French Fire 16.238 NO TIME

Leila Meyer Whiskey 777.000 NO TIME

Kamryn Kennedy Roxie 777.000 NO TIME

Karri Batignani Perky 17.070 NO TIME

Kate Hansen Ally 16.519 NO TIME

Monica Lalama Double Z Speed 15.982 NO TIME

Amber Mcfarlane Indy 777.000 NO TIME

Georgia Mott Hook 777.000 NO TIME

Katelynn Sasser Drummer 18.268 NO TIME

Patty Waters First One Leaving 777.000 NO TIME

Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 16.226 NO TIME

Emily Christiansen Steppin Out 999.000 SCRATCH

Total 05 Riders: 74



SENIOR POINTS 1 of 104/20/2019 - NBHA FL05 - Okeechobee

PLACE FL05 YOUTH POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS

1 Lisa Miller Twicea Shiney Badger 15.463 1D 5.0

2 Stacie Clair Dun It By Starlight 15.682 1D 4.0

1 Nancy Leach Maggie 15.967 2D 5.0

2 Nancy Leach Chrome 16.070 2D --

1 Annie Cook Ace Returns 17.235 4D 5.0

Patty Waters First One Leaving 777.000 NO TIME

Lisa Miller Tip One Back 777.000 NO TIME

Karen Jones Sassy 18.003 NO TIME

Total 05 Riders: 8



YOUTH POINTS 1 of 104/20/2019 - NBHA FL05 - Okeechobee

PLACE FL05 YOUTH POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS

1 Cyiah Avila Toots 15.643 1D 5.0

2 Cyiah Avila Duallin 15.732 1D --

3 Carlee Flynn Luna 15.756 1D 4.0

4 Carlee Flynn Cash 15.808 1D --

5 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Kanook 15.865 1D 3.0

6 Kelsey Kennedy Wonder 15.942 1D 2.0

1 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.180 2D 5.0

2 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 16.582 2D 4.0

3 Teagan Meyer Payco 16.593 2D 3.0

1 Kendall Kennedy Jackie 17.737 5D 5.0

2 Katy Bosland Reeses Pieces 17.860 5D 4.0

3 Kloey Parks Tinker 18.455 5D 3.0

4 Leila Meyer Dutchess 18.872 5D 2.0

5 Sarah Mule Ranger 19.627 5D 1.0

Madison Mcgee Ricky Bobby 777.000 NO TIME

Leila Meyer Whiskey 777.000 NO TIME

Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 15.765 NO TIME

Katelynn Sasser Drummer 18.268 NO TIME

Total 05 Riders: 18
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